
50cc 4-6 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Zeituer, Braxton 50 18 Cobra 1 1

2 Davies, Winter 40 101 2 4

3 Durrance, Adam 38 569 KTM 5 2

4 Ethier, Harley 36 3 KTM 3 5

5 Edwards, Rhylen 33 10 KTM 4 6

6 Cottrell, Ashton 20 110 KTM 0 3

50cc 7-8 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Debodt, Jayden 50 117 KTM 1 1

2 Donaldson, Layne 44 76 KTM 2 2

3 Camplair, Marshall 38 13 KTM 3 4

4 MacKay, Carter 34 5 KTM 4 5

5 Bruvold, Tyler 31 55 KTM 10 3

6 Helfrich, Jacob 30 29 KTM 6 6

7 Krutop, Tavin 29 737 KTM 5 8

8 Popoff, Ryland 27 35 KTM 8 7

9 Kingston, Nathan 26 93 KTM 7 9

10 Bertrand, Grady 23 8 Honda 9 10

50cc Open Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Debodt, Jayden 50 117 KTM 1 1

2 Camplair, Marshall 42 13 KTM 3 2

3 Helfrich, Jacob 42 29 KTM 2 3

4 Cottrell, Ashton 34 110 KTM 5 4

5 Kingston, Nathan 18 93 KTM 4 0

6 Durrance, Adam 0 569 KTM 0 0

65cc 10-11 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Donaldson, Evan 50 35 KTM 1 1

2 Warhurst, Keenan 44 70 2 2

3 Hart, Hayden 40 8 KTM 3 3

4 Lopushinsky, Annalyse 36 9 Husqvarna 4 4

5 Moria, Jaden 32 77 KTM 5 5

6 Spooner, Owen 28 18 KTM 7 7

7 Picard, Ethan 27 25 Kawasaki 9 6

8 Wiebe, Austin 24 133 Kawasaki 10 8

9 Oliver, Cody 15 125 KTM 6 0

10 Haugen, Brooklynn 13 206 KTM 8 0

65cc 7-9 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2
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1 Davies, Blake 50 58 1 1

2 Propp, Owen 44 6 unknown 2 2

3 Laybourn, Graeme 40 21 Cobra 3 3

4 Murphy, Sylas 36 88 KTM 4 4

5 Bruvold, Tyler 32 55 KTM 5 5

6 Marston, Thomas 29 78 Kawasaki 7 6

7 Holmes, Ewan 29 23 KTM 6 7

85cc 12-16 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Benek, Julien 50 170 Yamaha 1 1

2 Horsman, Garrett 44 47 KTM 2 2

3 Mellafont, Zane 36 74 Yamaha 4 4

4 Nuyers, Layne 33 187 Yamaha 8 3

5 Gatt, Alex 31 181 6 5

6 Kroffat, Ethan 31 9 Kawasaki 5 6

7 Lankinen, Cameron 27 222 Yamaha 7 8

8 Baker, Sam 26 94 unknown 9 7

9 Marston, Thomas 22 78 Kawasaki 11 9

10 Henson, Jacob 20 274 Husqvarna 3 0

11 Spooner, Brayden 11 44 10 0

85cc 7-11 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Smith, Devyn 50 30 unknown 1 1

2 Davies, Blake 44 58 2 2

3 MacLeod, Jace 40 17 Kawasaki 3 3

4 Gray, Brody 33 153 Yamaha 4 6

5 Oliver, Cody 30 125 KTM 5 7

6 McCay, Ashton 28 200 Kawasaki 6 8

7 Laybourn, Graeme 26 21 Cobra 7 9

8 Warhurst, Keenan 18 70 0 4

9 Drake, Marcus 16 11 Kawasaki 0 5

10 Lopushinsky, Annalyse 13 9 Husqvarna 8 0

11 Sale, Rowan 12 7 Kawasaki 9 0

Junior Girls Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Welsh, Kayla 50 26 Honda 1 1

2 Lopushinsky, Annalyse 44 9 Husqvarna 2 2

3 Haugen, Brooklynn 20 206 KTM 3 0

Kids Beginner Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Popoff, Maxim 47 99 KTM 2 1

2 Dodd, Daphne 47 15 Honda 1 2

3 Wiebe, Austin 40 133 Kawasaki 3 3

4 Darwin, Sydney 36 9 Kawasaki 4 4

5 Wiltsey, Christopher 32 222 5 5

6 Popoff, Colton 30 X Yamaha 6 6



7 Aigner, Ryder 27 250 8 7

8 Allen, Hayden 27 46 Honda 7 8

Ladies Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Sache, kiana 50 19 Yamaha 1 1

2 Welch, Maddy 44 54 Yamaha 2 2

3 Kuntsi-Adams, Hannah 38 15 KTM 4 3

4 Bruvold, Payton 38 84 KTM 3 4

5 Martell, Angie 32 66 Husqvarna 5 5

6 Harkin, Alissa 15 29 0 6

MX2 Intermediate Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Piccolo, Jacob 50 81 KTM 1 1

2 Holmes, Mac 44 23 KTM 2 2

3 Fortier, Ismael 40 54 Husqvarna 3 3

4 Meyland, Tanner 34 94 Yamaha 4 5

5 Bradley, Harrison 33 777 Yamaha 6 4

6 Stanowski, Syd 16 79 KTM 5 0

MX2 Junior Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Giliomee, Burg 45 888 KTM 3 1

2 Benek, Julien 42 217 Yamaha 2 3

3 McCulloch, Ryan 41 144 Husqvarna 1 5

4 Bradley, David 40 555 Yamaha 4 2

5 Nuyers, Deegan 33 215 Yamaha 6 4

6 Horsman, Garrett 31 47 KTM 5 6

7 Yates, Tyler 28 133 KTM 7 7

8 deClare, Robert 24 42 Honda 9 9

9 Hunter, Jordan 24 143 Yamaha 8 10

10 Gerhardt, Michael 18 259 Yamaha 16 8

11 Campbell, Blake 18 101 Yamaha 13 11

12 Atkinson, Adam 15 23 Honda 12 15

13 Unger, Cole 15 192 Yamaha 11 16

14 Bradley, Cameron 12 444 Yamaha 18 12

15 Degen, Damon 12 90 Kawasaki 10 20

16 McLaughlin, Damien 11 132 Yamaha 17 14

17 Worth, Kyle 9 65 15 18

18 Lafleur, Bryce 8 0 Suzuki 22 13

19 Marchese, Gregory 7 14 Yamaha 14 0

20 Wratten, Wyatt 5 12 Suzuki 20 17

21 Soderstrom, Wyatt 4 33 KTM 19 19

22 Masters, Michael 0 214 Suzuki 21 21

MX3 Intermediate Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Stanowski, Syd 47 79 KTM 1 2

2 McAuley, Sean 45 18 Honda 3 1



3 Aikin, Tim 22 X KTM 2 0

MX3 Junior Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 McCulloch, Ryan 50 144 Husqvarna 1 1

2 Giliomee, Burg 44 888 KTM 2 2

3 Nuyers, Deegan 38 215 Yamaha 4 3

4 Bradley, David 38 555 Yamaha 3 4

5 Atkinson, Adam 32 23 Honda 5 5

6 Lafleur, Bryce 30 0 Suzuki 6 6

Open Beginner Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Bell, Colten 50 7 Honda 1 1

2 Crews, Mitchell 44 310 Kawasaki 2 2

3 Harkin, Alissa 40 29 3 3

Plus 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Coutts, Lee 50 523 Yamaha 1 1

2 Lockhart, Ryan 44 101 Kawasaki 2 2

3 Benek, Oliver 40 200 Honda 3 3

4 Aigner, Shawn 34 250 Yamaha 5 4

5 Sale, Julian 34 33 Honda 4 5

Plus 40 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Gillies, Scott 50 32 Yamaha 1 1

2 Benek, Oliver 42 200 Honda 3 2

3 Picard, Dave 42 22 Kawasaki 2 3

4 Nikirk, Dan 36 183 Husqvarna 4 4

5 Metters, Trevor 32 39 Yamaha 5 5

6 Holmes, Jamie 30 123 Honda 6 6

7 Sale, Julian 28 33 Honda 7 7

Plus 50 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Nikirk, Dan 47 183 Husqvarna 2 1

2 Vanderbasch, Maurice 47 253 Yamaha 1 2

3 Kingston, Randy 40 7 KTM 3 3

4 Holmes, Michael 36 23 KTM 4 4

5 Martell, Dave 32 88 Honda 5 5

Pro Open Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Fraser, Davey 41 21 Husqvarna 1 5

2 Lalonde, Ryan 40 171 Yamaha 3 3

3 Coutts, Lee 38 523 Yamaha 8 1

4 Piccolo, Jacob 37 81 KTM 6 2

5 Lockhart, Ryan 36 101 Kawasaki 4 4

6 Nikirk, Joe 31 783 Husqvarna 5 6

7 Moran, James 28 97 Husqvarna 7 7



8 Haylett, Isaiah 22 571 Suzuki 12 8

9 Cholette, Charles 22 881 Husqvarna 10 10

10 Scott, Graham 22 49 Honda 2 0

11 Holmes, Mac 20 23 KTM 13 9

12 Bradley, Harrison 20 777 Yamaha 11 11

13 Currie, Bryce 12 80 KTM 9 0

Schoolboy 125 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Hunter, Jordan 47 143 Yamaha 2 1

2 Yates, Tyler 45 133 KTM 1 3

3 Bradley, Cameron 42 444 Yamaha 3 2

4 Campbell, Blake 34 101 Yamaha 4 5

5 McLaughlin, Damien 31 132 Yamaha 8 4

6 Lyytikainen, Oscar 31 16 Yamaha 5 6

7 Roy, Chase 29 2 Yamaha 6 7

8 DeRyck, Ethan 25 147 Yamaha 9 8

9 Soderstrom, Wyatt 23 33 KTM 10 9

10 Welch, Maddy 21 54 Yamaha 11 10

11 Gerhardt, Michael 14 259 Yamaha 7 0

12 Coorey, Cole 9 151 Yamaha 12 0

Supermini Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Benek, Julien 50 170 Yamaha 1 1

2 Yates, Tyler 42 133 KTM 2 3

3 Nuyers, Layne 38 187 Yamaha 3 4

4 Smith, Devyn 34 30 unknown 4 5

5 Horsman, Garrett 32 47 KTM 11 2

6 Mellafont, Zane 31 74 Yamaha 5 6

7 Gatt, Alex 28 181 7 7

8 Kroffat, Ethan 28 9 6 8

9 Lankinen, Cameron 25 222 Yamaha 8 9

10 Worth, Kyle 23 65 9 10

11 McCay, Ashton 21 200 Kawasaki 10 11

Under 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Bike Moto 1 Moto 2

1 Piccolo, Jacob 50 81 KTM 1 1

2 Nikirk, Joe 42 783 Husqvarna 3 2

3 Moran, James 42 97 Husqvarna 2 3

4 Fortier, Ismael 36 54 Husqvarna 4 4

5 Riel, Ben 32 49 Honda 5 5

6 Coorey, Cole 15 151 Yamaha 6 0


